
ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result 60m (sec) Position (OG S1) 60m

183 Julian Baumgartner m NMS Horn s1 8,59 1

176 Thomas Popp m BG Horn s1 9,00 2

179 Marco Witzer m BG Horn s1 9,07 3

169 Lukas Poppinger m BG Horn s1 9,47 4

194 Elias Steiner m SNMS Gars s1 9,53 5

195 Dominik Winkler m SNMS Gars s1 9,54 6

185 Mathias Steininger m NMS Horn s1 9,78 7

196 David Fiedler m SNMS Gars s1 9,91 8

181 Daniel  Fichtner m NMS Drosendorf s1 10,23 9

197 Oliver Krapfenbauer m SNMS Gars s1 10,62 10

198 Jonas Lobenschuss m SNMS Gars s1 11,06 11

184 Marcel Loderer m NMS Horn s1 11,19 12



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result 60m (sec) Position (OG S1) 60m

168 Valerie Mang f BG Horn s1 8,84 1

178 Elisabeth Lajmis f BG Horn s1 9,78 2

170 Azra Duric f BG Horn s1 10,22 3

182 Sophie Wahl f NMS Weitersfeld s1 10,37 4

173 Laura Allinger f BG Horn s1 10,46 5

177 Jasmin Fredj f BG Horn s1 10,53 6

174 Lara Angerer f BG Horn s1 10,72 7

171 Iris Kumhera f BG Horn s1 10,78 8

205 Stine Kristensen f NMS Eggenburg s1 10,81 9

204 Nada Lentschig f NMS Gars s1 10,97 10

192 Tina Kopper f SNMS Gars s1 11,56 11

172 Hanna Mack f BG Horn s1 12,09 12



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result Long jump (m) Position (OG S1) Long jump

176 Thomas Popp m BG Horn s1 4,23 1

179 Marco Witzer m BG Horn s1 4,01 2

183 Julian Baumgartner m NMS Horn s1 3,80 3

196 David Fiedler m SNMS Gars s1 3,73 4

194 Elias Steiner m SNMS Gars s1 3,68 5

169 Lukas Poppinger m BG Horn s1 3,38 6

195 Dominik Winkler m SNMS Gars s1 3,33 7

197 Oliver Krapfenbauer m SNMS Gars s1 3,33 7

181 Daniel  Fichtner m NMS Drosendorf s1 3,25 9

184 Marcel Loderer m NMS Horn s1 2,92 10

198 Jonas Lobenschuss m SNMS Gars s1 2,87 11



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result Long jump (m) Position (OG S1) Long jump

168 Valerie Mang f BG Horn s1 3,88 1

178 Elisabeth Lajmis f BG Horn s1 3,53 2

205 Stine Kristensen f NMS Eggenburg s1 3,22 3

177 Jasmin Fredj f BG Horn s1 3,20 4

173 Laura Allinger f BG Horn s1 3,15 5

171 Iris Kumhera f BG Horn s1 3,05 6

174 Lara Angerer f BG Horn s1 3,05 6

182 Sophie Wahl f NMS Weitersfeld s1 2,97 8

200 Amelie Chromy f SNMS Gars s1 2,93 9

170 Azra Duric f BG Horn s1 2,85 10

204 Nada Lentschig f NMS Gars s1 2,65 11

192 Tina Kopper f SNMS Gars s1 2,48 12

172 Hanna Mack f BG Horn s1 2,06 13



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result Rounders (m) Position (OG S1) Rounders

179 Marco Witzer m BG Horn s1 42,60 1

183 Julian Baumgartner m NMS Horn s1 36,45 2

197 Oliver Krapfenbauer m SNMS Gars s1 36,20 3

176 Thomas Popp m BG Horn s1 34,80 4

196 David Fiedler m SNMS Gars s1 31,95 5

194 Elias Steiner m SNMS Gars s1 30,00 6

169 Lukas Poppinger m BG Horn s1 29,65 7

198 Jonas Lobenschuss m SNMS Gars s1 24,95 8

184 Marcel Loderer m NMS Horn s1 24,15 9

181 Daniel  Fichtner m NMS Drosendorf s1 21,45 10

195 Dominik Winkler m SNMS Gars s1 18,50 11



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result Rounders (m) Position (OG S1) Rounders

177 Jasmin Fredj f BG Horn s1 28,95 1

168 Valerie Mang f BG Horn s1 27,95 2

174 Lara Angerer f BG Horn s1 26,90 3

200 Amelie Chromy f SNMS Gars s1 26,85 4

173 Laura Allinger f BG Horn s1 26,00 5

182 Sophie Wahl f NMS Weitersfeld s1 24,20 6

178 Elisabeth Lajmis f BG Horn s1 23,55 7

170 Azra Duric f BG Horn s1 21,00 8

205 Stine Kristensen f NMS Eggenburg s1 18,20 9

192 Tina Kopper f SNMS Gars s1 15,45 10

204 Nada Lentschig f NMS Gars s1 15,35 11

171 Iris Kumhera f BG Horn s1 15,20 12

172 Hanna Mack f BG Horn s1 14,85 13


